2.5 TPH Disc Fertilizer Granulator Balling Disc Pelletizer
Machine
Basic Information
China
TONGDA
ISO,CE
TDYZ-500
1

2.There are three discharge ports in the pelletizing plate, which is convenient for intermittent production and greatly reduces the labor intensity
and improves the labor efficiency.
3.The reducer and motor use flexible belt drive, start smoothly, slow down the impact force, and improve the service life of the equipment.
4.The pelletizing plate bottom is reinforced by multiple radiating steel plates, strong and durable, and never deformed.
5.Thickened, heavier, sturdy base design, no need for anchor bolts fixed, smooth operation.
Model
Diameter of
Disc(mm)
Edge
Height(mm)
Rotary
Speed(r/min)
Motor
Power(kw)
Capacity(t/h)
TDYZ-500 500 200 32 0.55 0.02-0.05
TDYZ-600 600 280 33.5 0.75 0.05-0.1
TDYZ-800 800 200 21 1.5 0.1-0.2
TDYZ-1000 1000 250 21 1.5 0.2-0.3
TDYZ-1200 1200 250 21 1.5 0.3-0.5
TDYZ-1500 1500 300 21 3 0.5-0.8
TDYZ-1800 1800 300 21 3 0.8-1.2
TDYZ-2000 2000 350 21 4 1.2-1.5
Working principle of Disc pelletizers:
1.All kinds of dry powder materials are added from the top of the equipment.
2.After degassing, screw pre-compression and transportation to the arc groove of two rolls, two rolls rotate in the same speed, reverse rotation,
bite the material into the slot and carry on the forced compression.